
Our menu takes its inspiration from 
traditional 18th century menus and 

Robert Bums suppers of  the time 
presented in the Scots language. 

Examples of  which are on display in 
The National Library of  Scotland. 

BLACK BULL INN 
HOTEL • BAR • BISTRO 

O OR  VEGGIE/ VEGAN MENU 

YER STARTERS 
HALLOUMI FRIES (v) £8.95 
Toasted halloumi wedges with a spicy mayo dip 
CAULIFLOWER WINGS (v /vg) 
Coated in Franks hot sauce, 
served with blue cheese dip 
MOZZARELLA STICKS (v) 
Marinara sauce 

YER MAINS 
VEGGIE SKEWERS (v /vg/gf) 
Mediterranean vegetables grilled on a 
skewer with fries and slaw 
ADD HALLOUMI £2.50 

CAULIFLOWER BAKE (v) 
Tender cauliflower in a creamy cheese 
sauce, served with garlic bread 

MAC & CHEESE (v) 
Served with garlic bread and salad 

CLASSIC VEGGIE BURGER (v /vg) 
Meat free patty in a toasted brioche, 
served with fries and slaw 
ADD VEGAN CHEESE £2.00 
ADD CHEESE £2.00 
ADD FRIED EGG £2.00 

MEXICAN VEGGIE BURGER (v /vg) 
Meat free patty in a toasted brioche, 
topped with cheese, salsa and jalapeno, 
served with fries and slaw 

£6.95 

£6.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£14.95 

£7.95 

£8.95  

VEGGIE NACHOS (v/vg/gf) 
Dairy or vegan cheese 
Guacamole/jalapeno/salsa 
PEAR, WALNUT & BLUE CHEESE SALAD (v/gf) 
Rocket, honey mustard dressing 
SOUP OF THE DAY (v/vg/gf) 
Ask your server for details 

YER SIDES 
SLAW 
SEASONAL VEG 
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 
FRENCH FRIES 
ONION RINGS 
MIXED SALAD 
CUP OF MAC & CHEESE 

VEGGIE DIRTIES (v /vg/gf) 
Fries, cheese, jalapeno, mac & cheese 

YER PUDDINS 
Ask your server for details of today's 
vegan and vegetarian puddings 

£3.75 
£4.00 
£4.00 
£4.25 
£3.95 
£4.25 
£4.95 

£7.95 

V -Vegetarian VG - Vegan GF- Gluten Free 
As all ingredients cannot be listed 

on the menu please bring any food 
allergies/ preferences/ dietary 
requirements to our attention 
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£7.25 




