

Our menu takes its inspiration from traditional 18th century menus and Robert Bums suppers of the time presented in the Scots language. Examples of which are on display in The National Library of Scotland.

OOR VEGGIE/ VEGAN MENU

YER STARTERS HALLOUMI FRIES (v) Toasted halloumi wedges with a spicy mayo of CAULIFLOWER WINGS (v/vg) Coated in Franks hot sauce, served with blue cheese dip MOZZARELLA STICKS (v) Marinara sauce	£8.95 dip £6.95 £6.95	VEGGIE NACHOS (v/vg/gf) Dairy or vegan cheese Guacamole/jalapeno/salsa PEAR, WALNUT & BLUE CHEESE SALAD (v/gf) Rocket, honey mustard dressing SOUP OF THE DAY (v/vg/gf) Ask your server for details	£7.95 £8.95 £7.25
YER MAINS		YER SIDES	
VEGGIE SKEWERS (v/vg/gf) Mediterranean vegetables grilled on a skewer with fries and slaw ADD HALLOUMI £2.50	£12.95	SLAW SEASONAL VEG TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI FRENCH FRIES	£3.75 £4.00 £4.00 £4.25
CAULIFLOWER BAKE (v) Tender cauliflower in a creamy cheese sauce, served with garlic bread	£12.95	ONION RINGS MIXED SALAD CUP OF MAC & CHEESE	£3.95 £4.25 £4.95
MAC & CHEESE (v) Served with garlic bread and salad	£12.95	VEGGIE DIRTIES (v/vg/gf) Fries, cheese, jalapeno, mac & cheese	£7.95
CLASSIC VEGGIE BURGER (v/vg) Meat free patty in a toasted brioche, served with fries and slaw ADD VEGAN CHEESE £2.00 ADD CHEESE £2.00 ADD FRIED EGG £2.00	£12.95	YER PUDDINS Ask your server for details of today's vegan and vegetarian puddings	
MEXICAN VEGGIE BURGER (v/vg) Meat free patty in a toasted brioche, topped with cheese, salsa and jalapeno, served with fries and slaw	£14.95	V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan GF- Gluten I As all ingredients cannot be listed on the menu please bring any food allergies/ preferences/ dietary requirements to our attention	